Name

Keven Butler
Eldon Dalley

Craig Christtensen

Tim Egan
Larry Taylor
Paul Creighton

Layne Wray (45)
Layne Wray (40)

Rex Hanson

Keven Butler (9mm)

Kevin Kooda
Jim Norton (45)

Jim Norton (9mm)

Jim Roberts
Sandy Davis
Jim Jackson
Rick Palmer
Mel Wraught
Dwight Kraai
Tim Crain
Jeff Ovard
Rex Hanson
Eldon Dalley
Jim Norton
Gene Davids
Tim Egan

Jim Norton
Eldon Dalley
Jim Norton (22)
Rex Hanson
Jim Roberts
Mike Jones
Kevin Kooda
Chip Barnhart
Keven Butler
Mike Jones
Layne Wray
Chip Barnhart
Tim Crain

Mel Wraught

Cat

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
BUG
Dbl
Dbl
Dbl
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

01-Feb 08-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 01-Mar Total

31
40
27
37
23
27
26
18

23
37
33
30
14
23

34
41

41
a7

39
19
16
45
41

35
17
30

38
31
22
31
16

23
25

39

16

26

38

27

39

46

31
34
24

34
30
23
19
23
42

16

16

12

38

17

45

35
29
33

20
19

0
103
101
72
68
58
50
49
43
42
39
39
37
33
30
30
23
16
12
9
8
0
26
110
41
17
68
47
39
39
19
16
136
41
35
95
84
54
20
19
9

0



